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CODICE TIPOLOGIA 

LINGUA 

GRADUATORIA DI 

INCLUSIONE

FASCIA ORDINE SCUOLA 

GRADUATORIA

COGNOME NOME

I 2 SS CARONE LUCIANO BENEDETTO

I 2 SS AMATO EUGENIO

I 2 SS LEONE MYRIAM

I 2 SS SALOMONE ELEONORA

I 2 SS VETRANO FRANCESCA

I 2 SS LI PUMA EUGENIA

I 2 SS TRIFIRO' MARIA STELLA

I 2 SS FUSCO ANTONINA

I 2 SS SALERNO EMILIA

I 2 SS DE LISI LUIGI

I 2 SS MANDALA' GIORGIA

I 2 SS CASSARA' GIUSEPPA

I 2 SS GIUFFRE' GABRIELE

I 2 SS ZAGRA FRANCESCA

I 2 SS ENEA AURORA

I 2 SS MARINO MARINA

I 2 SS RAGUSA EMANUELA

I 2 SS SCAGLIA MARIA ANTONIETTA

I 2 SS CASSARA' VINCENZO

I 2 SS PENNAVARIA CHIARA

I 2 SS GENNARO VALENTINA

I 2 SS PENSALLORTO ADRIANO

I 2 SS FARAONE AGATA

I 2 SS TALLUTO GIUSEPPA

I 2 SS CARONNA MICOL

I 2 SS BRUCIA MARIA CHIARA

I 2 SS MONFORTE CLAUDIA

I 2 SS ROSATO MORENA

I 2 SS BALLACCOMO ROBERTA MARIA



POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

INCLUSIONE CON 

RISERVA

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLO ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO TITOLI 

CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLI ARTISTICI

1 66 32 0

2 20 89 0

3 66 34 0

4 54 12.50 0

5 54 10 0

6 54 3 0

7 54 18 0

8 5 15 0

9 54 18 0

10 51 3.50 0

11 6.50 0 0

12 7 10 0

13 11 17 0

14 6 12 0

15 6 6 0

16 6 6 0

17 5 10 0

18 5 0.50 0

19 4 18 0

20 4 7 0

21 5 1 0

22 4 4 0

23 6 0 0

24 5 6 0

25 6 11 0

26 6 0 0

27 6 0 0

28 5 3 0

29 5 0 0



PUNTEGGIO 

SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE

SUPPLENZE 10 GG INDICATORE DI 

PREFERENZE

193 291 NO X

120 229 NO X

90 190 NO

64 130.50 NO X

60 124 NO X

66 123 NO

48 120 NO

81 101 NO X

24 96 NO X

36 90.50 NO X

32 38.50 NO

87 104 NO X

42 70 NO X

42 60 NO X

48 60 NO X

48 60 NO X

44 59 NO X

51 56.50 NO X

23 45 NO X

30 41 NO X

32 38 NO

30 38 NO

32 38 NO

24 35 NO X

16 33 NO X

27 33 NO X

24 30 NO

9 17 NO

0 5 NO



DATA 

PRODUZIONE

PRESENZA 

ELENCHI 

AGGIUNTIVI

18/10/2023

18/10/2023

18/10/2023

18/10/2023
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18/10/2023

18/10/2023
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18/10/2023

18/10/2023 SI
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18/10/2023 SI

18/10/2023 SI

18/10/2023 SI

18/10/2023 SI

18/10/2023 SI

18/10/2023 SI

18/10/2023 SI

18/10/2023 SI

18/10/2023 SI


